Monitorler

15.

15.

15

15.

15.

15.

14

15.

15.

Uriin

6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB166CR 5MS 60HZ FHD

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS

FHD

6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16QHG 5MS 120HZ IPS
WQXGA

6 ASUS MB16AWP IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI
TYPE C

ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS
DP USB-C

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16AHG 3MS 144HZ IPS
FHD

6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO-

HDMI MM

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

5+

Stok

Fiyat

175,35
usb

183,75
usb

210,00
usb

231,00
usb

492,45
usb

567,00
usb

241,50
usb

346,50
usb

346,50
usb



